
HPU Pre-College Calendar 
2021-2022 

Monday, August 30 Fall Semester Pre-College Music Lessons Begin 

 Fall Semester Pre-College Art Classes Begin 

November 22-28 

Sunday, December 5 

December 13- 
January 16  

Thanksgiving Holidays – No scheduled lessons 
Make-Up lessons will be given: 
Monday, November 22 and Tuesday, November 23 

Christmas Performance/Art Walk 
Grace Chapel

Monday, January 17 Spring Semester Pre-College Music Lessons Begin 

Monday, January 24 Spring Semester Pre-College Art Classes Begin 

March 7-11 Spring Break Week – No Lessons 

Saturday, March 19 Junior Festival: Davidson Music Complex 

April 11-15 Spring 2022 Theory Test Week 

Sunday, May 1 Spring Recital/Art Walk 
Grace Chapel

 Saturday, October 9       Saturday Performance Class
DMC Choral Hall

Christmas Holidays/Winter Break

Wednesday, September 8



 




